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Bulldog Bash - 12/27/2014

Results - Bulldog Bash
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.76Chambersburg

1) Karlee Metz SR 2) Abby Stauffer SR

3) Lauren Ellis SR 4) Ashton Grove SO

31.80 30.36 28.48 27.12

A2 2:01.49Carlisle

1) Maddison Young 9 2) Ellie Tate 10

3) Elizabeth Young 10 4) Grace Lippert 9

30.91 35.90 29.83 24.85

A3 2:02.65Big Spring

1) Bailey Lehman SO 2) Chloe Fealtman SR

3) Mackenzie Miko SR 4) Madeleine Flory JR

32.05 33.86 29.89 26.85

A4 2:02.71Dover

1) Maddi Hetrick FR 2) Allie Aspey SR

3) Lindsay Brenneman SO 4) Morgan Staub SR

31.92 34.64 28.88 27.27

A5 2:03.23McDevitt

1) Jenna Clancy SO 2) Kaitlin Hudak SO

3) Emily Dempsey SO 4) Claire Finnerty SO

30.57 35.77 29.86 27.03

A6 2:07.15Jefferson

1) Kaelyn Gardner SO 2) Destiny Hoffman JR

3) Mia Holland JR 4) Kaitlynne Orr SO

30.89 37.63 30.52 28.11

A7 2:08.36Goretti

1) Amanda Meinschein SR 2) Briana Whelan JR

3) Katie Manning FR 4) Hanna Manning FR

33.07 37.31 30.74 27.24

A8 2:09.54Shippensburg

1) Courtney Lawson SO 2) Rachel Morehouse FR

3) Katelynne Hummel SO 4) Maggie Morehouse JR

33.32 36.98 32.39 26.85

B9 2:11.39Chambersburg

1) Erika Rundquist SO 2) Abbie Reichelderfer FR

3) Katie Carbaugh SO 4) Bria Zook JR

32.03 35.73 32.67 30.96

A10 2:11.73Musselman

1) Vanessa Beddow SR 2) Emma Hull SO

3) Abby Baroody JR 4) MaKenna Casto SO

34.24 35.91 31.62 29.96

B11 2:12.01Dover

1) Anna Becker SO 2) Kyra Shoemaker JR

3) Sophie Barnes FR 4) Emily Spaulding JR

35.40 36.99 30.96 28.66

A12 2:15.06Gettysburg

1) Annie Williams SR 2) Casey Little SR

3) Anastasia Siperko SR 4) Lexi Franek SR

35.64 39.22 30.37 29.83

A13 2:16.70James Buchanan

1) Makenna Snider 2) Amanda Montgomery

3) Sarah Funk FR 4) Kayla Snider JR

36.15 38.87 33.76 27.92

A14 2:17.66Hanna

1) Fiona Sanderson 2) Kaila Topping

3) Janelle Kothe 4) Emma Sanderson

32.84 41.75 34.21 28.86

B15 2:18.73Big Spring

1) Chelsea McCabe SO 2) Celine Collare JR

3) Quincey Myers 4) Danielle Hoover JR

36.36 41.25 33.64 27.48

B16 2:20.59Goretti

1) Taylor Blenckstone SO 2) Georgia Giannaris FR

3) Sarah Szukalski SO 4) Jenna Katrina SR

36.88 40.61 33.73 29.37

C17 2:26.32Carlisle

1) Gretchen Murphy-Zug 10 2) Hope Miller 10

3) Maggie Brehm 11 4) Christina Coldsmith 10

38.16 43.16 33.05 31.95

B18 2:28.43Jefferson

1) Loren Evans SO 2) Emma Phillips SO

3) Kassidy Hoffman FR 4) Haley Collins JR

39.54 42.14 36.35 30.40

A19 2:29.95Hedgesville

1) Emily Bell SO 2) Tori Lyons SR

3) Olivia Hartofelis SR 4) Maddie Veilleux JR

40.36 38.13 40.85 30.61

C20 2:30.68Dover

1) Allyson Swords SO 2) Jessica Lindsay SR

3) Madi Herman SR 4) Caroline Bradbury SO

37.07 47.06 34.44 32.11

B21 2:38.73Shippensburg

1) Evelyn Ziemkiewicz JR 2) Hannah Stahlman SO

3) Bonnie Gao SO 4) Persia Higuchi SO

40.09 45.54 39.38 33.72

B22 2:41.88Hedgesville

1) Ashlyn Shambaugh SO 2) Maddie Frye FR

3) Brittany Doyle SR 4) Kaitlyn Nyce JR

40.51 47.48 40.58 33.31

C23 2:46.19Jefferson

1) Brittany Osteen SR 2) Abshiae Oakley

3) Maddie Ambrose SO 4) Mallory Jackson JR

40.57 52.88 40.39 32.35

B24 2:48.10James Buchanan

1) Victoria Bankson SR 2) Abbie Cole JR

3) Gretta Kriner FR 4) Hannah Stancliff

43.08 45.77 33.25 46.00

B25 2:48.24Gettysburg

1) Nora Hardman SO 2) Tess Hardman SR

3) Lexie Currens SO 4) Alexis Coscia-Kranias FR

49.46 41.14 45.22 32.42

B26 2:49.37Musselman

1) Sophia Brooks JR 2) Jules Tetlow SO

3) Megan Horner SO 4) Mariel Castaneda JR

52.32 39.85 37.64 39.56

D27 2:53.55Dover

1) Yulia Ishutkina SO 2) Emma Long SO

3) Lexy Pandolfino SO 4) Lauren Daddario FR

43.90 45.39 45.52 38.74

B--- DQCarlisle

1) Caroline Hoffman 10 2) Hayden Rowe 10

3) Caitlyn Padgett 11 4) Amanda Shoemaker 10

33.95 28.02
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Results - Bulldog Bash
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.36McDevitt

1) Jonathan Mata SO 2) Alex Pompei JR

3) Wendell Banks SR 4) Mason Roadcap SO

26.22 29.62 25.72 23.80

A*2 1:50.58Dover

1) Casey Marshall JR 2) Brannon Boyd JR

3) Hunter Link JR 4) Cameron Aspey SO

27.26 31.69 26.85 24.78

A*2 1:50.58Big Spring

1) Hank Choate SR 2) Zachary Moul SR

3) Jarod Anderson SO 4) Austin Singleton SR

29.33 31.98 25.72 23.55

A4 1:50.85Carlisle

1) Bjorn Prandtner 10 2) Daniel Madio 11

3) CJ Berg FR 4) Noah Chirico 12

31.22 29.85 26.33 23.45

A5 1:52.02Chambersburg

1) Andrew Leeper JR 2) Jack Martin JR

3) Julian Chance JR 4) Jacob Gayman FR

27.60 33.29 26.29 24.84

A6 1:58.13Gettysburg

1) Sasha Siperko SO 2) Logan Hyde SO

3) Jared Herr FR 4) Derek Ondrizek SR

31.12 31.31 30.62 25.08

A7 1:59.11James Buchanan

1) John Sempowski JR 2) Garrett Starr SO

3) Clay Murray JR 4) Rylan Jones SO

30.88 33.29 26.29 28.65

A8 2:01.02Jefferson

1) Marco Caprari SR 2) Kyle Stuart SO

3) Bryan Wiercioch SR 4) Tucker Menefee JR

33.65 33.11 26.90 27.36

A9 2:01.52Shippensburg

1) Sam Nonemaker FR 2) Matthew Buck FR

3) Quinn Slattery SO 4) Evan Mowery JR

31.57 35.01 28.19 26.75

B10 2:06.08Big Spring

1) Alec Moul SO 2) Jackson Penner FR

3) Brennan Flory FR 4) Greysen Brockbank SR

35.61 32.65 30.45 27.37

A11 2:11.32Hanna

1) Jon Leicht 2) Anthony Salomone

3) Nate Jacobs 4) Maximo Ames-Borrell

30.62 38.72 28.07 33.91

B12 2:11.62Gettysburg

1) Gus Douds 2) Josh Larkin SO

3) Cameron Bishop FR 4) Zachary Kiick SO

37.79 37.54 30.02 26.27

B13 2:14.78Carlisle

1) Sean Dailey 12 2) Kyle Wise 12

3) Jackson Hoch 11 4) Kelvin Trang 9

32.36 35.61 30.78 36.03

B14 2:18.16Chambersburg

1) Carlos Vera SO 2) Zack D'Antonio JR

3) Gabriel Johnson FR 4) Jake Englerth SR

36.97 38.17 30.81 32.21

B15 2:20.01Dover

1) Evan McDaniel SO 2) Dylan Jacobson FR

3) Kevin Rigby SR 4) Jamie Kohler JR

34.29 44.14 33.34 28.24

B16 2:21.69Shippensburg

1) Sam Hoover FR 2) Joseph Facchinei SO

3) Hayden Rhinehart SO 4) Braxton Shetter JR

41.07 34.94 34.56 31.12

B17 2:40.57Jefferson

1) Harrison Spencer FR 2) Bronson Ballard JR

3) Ricky Henriquez FR 4) Johnathan Huff JR

43.41 44.86 41.78 30.52

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chambersburg SR1 2:01.97Lauren Ellis

27.65 30.85 31.88 31.59

Dover SO2 2:03.25Lindsay Brenneman

28.64 30.64 31.84 32.13

Dover SR3 2:08.43Morgan Staub

29.31 32.20 33.87 33.05

Waynesboro4 2:09.92Claire Koons

29.69 32.88 33.69 33.66

Gettysburg SR5 2:11.10Annie Williams

29.29 32.98 34.73 34.10

Chambersburg FR6 2:13.00Abbie Reichelderfer

30.25 33.48 34.66 34.61

Delone Catholic FR7 2:13.66Gwen Dolecki

30.81 34.06 35.36 33.43

McDevitt SO8 2:15.55Kaitlin Hudak

30.80 35.39 35.18 34.18

Gettysburg SR9 2:16.12Casey Little

31.89 34.31 34.94 34.98

Waynesboro10 2:17.18Laci Vickery

31.85 35.52 35.96 33.85

Big Spring SR11 2:18.01Chloe Fealtman

30.80 35.61 36.44 35.16

Carlisle 1012 2:18.44Kate Erfle

31.01 34.81 36.74 35.88

Carlisle 1013 2:18.88Ellie Tate

30.90 35.36 36.26 36.36

Dover SO14 2:23.73Anna Becker

32.55 35.61 37.93 37.64

Musselman SO15 2:25.71Emma Hull

33.52 36.51 38.59 37.09

Chambersburg SO16 2:26.23Kandace Loup

33.31 37.31 37.92 37.69

Shippensburg SO17 2:26.40Katelynne Hummel

33.52 37.15 38.76 36.97

Shippensburg SO18 2:27.46Courtney Lawson

33.45 37.56 38.53 37.92

Big Spring SR19 2:28.09Kennsey Epley

34.18 37.92 38.80 37.19

McDevitt JR20 2:28.38Erin Fisher

33.98 37.41 39.33 37.66

Big Spring JR21 2:29.00Danielle Hoover

31.55 37.51 39.79 40.15
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

James Buchanan FR22 2:31.81Gretta Kriner

34.63 39.52 39.25 38.41

Hedgesville JR23 2:34.08Maddie Veilleux

33.18 39.37 41.36 40.17

Goretti SO24 2:37.38Sarah Szukalski

35.43 39.42 42.25 40.28

Jefferson SO25 2:38.11Avery Younis

35.81 40.77 42.17 39.36

Shippensburg FR26 2:38.67Cassidy Funk

36.25 39.98 41.59 40.85

Jefferson SO27 2:41.31Loren Evans

35.71 39.82 43.78 42.00

Hedgesville SO28 2:45.03Emily Bell

36.74 42.35 44.17 41.77

Goretti JR29 2:52.29Anna Leigh Marino

35.45 43.89 47.32 45.63

Jefferson SO30 2:55.62Aleah Shadle

37.02 43.49 47.95 47.16

Hedgesville JR31 3:05.82Kaitlyn Nyce

39.32 46.68 50.68 49.14

Jefferson SR32 3:06.02Brittany Osteen

43.47 47.01 48.60 46.94

Gettysburg SO33 3:19.35Katherine Gregory

45.39 47.11 52.57 54.28

Musselman JR--- DQSophia Brooks

50.86 1:01.28 1:10.13 1:09.54

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Waynesboro1 1:54.67Darek Benchoff

26.23 28.99 30.14 29.31

Gettysburg SR2 1:57.37Derek Ondrizek

26.38 29.96 30.87 30.16

Gettysburg SO3 1:57.65Logan Hyde

26.55 29.52 31.61 29.97

James Buchanan SO4 2:02.02Garrett Starr

27.47 30.80 32.22 31.53

Carlisle 105 2:02.82Max Fiorentino

28.05 32.00 31.90 30.87

Shippensburg FR6 2:02.87Sam Nonemaker

28.65 31.62 32.19 30.41

Chambersburg FR7 2:05.28Jacob Gayman

28.98 32.00 32.88 31.42

Goretti SO8 2:05.71William Jones

27.89 31.99 33.19 32.64

Big Spring SR9 2:06.25Zachary Moul

28.06 31.65 33.27 33.27

Shippensburg JR10 2:12.56Evan Mowery

31.45 34.89 35.96 30.26

Carlisle 1111 2:13.01Jackson Hoch

29.95 34.62 34.89 33.55

Gettysburg SO12 2:16.10Jay Geesaman

29.76 34.08 35.84 36.42

Gettysburg SO13 2:20.02Zachary Kiick

30.26 34.52 37.14 38.10

Big Spring JR14 2:23.65Josh Line

31.48 36.01 38.42 37.74

Shippensburg SO15 2:24.06Joseph Facchinei

31.44 36.08 38.51 38.03

Dover FR16 2:25.48Dylan Jacobson

32.18 37.32 40.42 35.56

Musselman SR17 2:27.59Michael Martin

29.82 35.64 41.38 40.75

Big Spring FR18 2:28.07Mason Thrush

31.90 39.24 39.97 36.96

Carlisle 1219 2:36.48Nick Cochran

32.57 38.45 42.03 43.43

Shippensburg FR20 2:46.89Sam Hoover

38.24 41.79 43.62 43.24

Jefferson FR21 3:04.01Harrison Spencer

33.69 45.37 52.76 52.19

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Delone Catholic SO1 2:22.94Caroline Dudenhoeffer

31.15 38.73 41.28 31.78

Shippensburg JR2 2:24.10Maggie Morehouse

33.01 35.82 44.64 30.63

Jefferson JR3 2:28.40Mia Holland

31.42 39.33 42.50 35.15

Jefferson FR4 2:29.20Lily Simmons

32.09 37.22 44.20 35.69

Jefferson SO5 2:30.21Kaelyn Gardner

30.24 36.96 47.96 35.05

Dover SR6 2:32.50Allie Aspey

32.92 40.94 43.85 34.79

Goretti JR7 2:35.45Briana Whelan

34.82 40.68 45.68 34.27

Halifax SO8 2:35.51Ava Kappenhagen

33.47 38.16 47.49 36.39

Chambersburg SO9 2:36.17Katie Carbaugh

34.25 41.07 45.82 35.03

Carlisle 1010 2:36.63Caroline Hoffman

35.70 37.41 48.64 34.88

Hanna11 2:37.31Emma Sanderson

35.07 40.54 46.02 35.68

Hanna12 2:38.58Fiona Sanderson

33.05 38.32 50.84 36.37

McDevitt JR13 2:40.32Rebecca McInerney

33.47 41.01 50.30 35.54

Waynesboro14 2:42.25Michaela Piper

34.39 42.34 47.22 38.30

Big Spring SO15 2:42.34Emily Thrush

33.79 39.51 51.19 37.85

James Buchanan FR16 2:42.74Sarah Funk

34.79 42.61 48.70 36.64

James Buchanan SR17 2:43.27Hailee Banks

34.19 41.72 48.17 39.19

Dover JR18 2:43.36Kyra Shoemaker

34.86 41.98 47.36 39.16

Carlisle 1119 2:44.74Caitlyn Padgett

34.87 42.11 50.66 37.10
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(Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Spring20 2:45.54Quincey Myers

36.65 41.79 49.27 37.83

Gettysburg SR21 2:49.08Beckie Fischer

38.09 42.32 49.84 38.83

Musselman SO22 2:56.33MaKenna Casto

36.89 44.99 54.41 40.04

Shippensburg SO23 3:01.32Kim Jones

38.62 47.26 54.18 41.26

Big Spring SO24 3:03.52Alexis Rickrode

40.16 46.85 54.94 41.57

Hedgesville SR25 3:10.34Olivia Hartofelis

41.67 46.41 58.75 43.51

Hedgesville SR26 3:12.37Brittany Doyle

43.04 49.86 54.31 45.16

Jefferson SO27 3:18.81Maddie Ambrose

42.85 54.96 58.38 42.62

Goretti FR--- DQGeorgia Giannaris

34.49 43.85 48.98 37.32

Jefferson SO--- DQOakley Abshire

47.57 1:00.93 1:05.68 51.30

Jefferson FR--- DFSKassidy Hoffman

Big Spring JR--- DFSMadeleine Flory

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Spring SO1 2:05.54Jarod Anderson

26.72 32.34 37.41 29.07

Biglerville SR2 2:06.23Robert Jones

27.52 32.00 36.02 30.69

Waynesboro3 2:10.87Darek Benchoff

27.29 34.26 38.56 30.76

Carlisle 114 2:18.20Daniel Madio

30.79 37.41 37.58 32.42

Big Spring JR5 2:19.94James Saracina

27.39 36.95 43.64 31.96

James Buchanan6 2:23.45Noah Shank

30.12 38.46 40.57 34.30

McDevitt FR7 2:23.77Marcus Montisano

28.35 37.19 44.28 33.95

Dover SO8 2:25.03Cameron Aspey

30.33 39.14 42.21 33.35

Hedgesville JR9 2:25.83Cypres Sanner-Stiehr

30.47 38.89 44.91 31.56

McDevitt SR10 2:30.98Seth Delp

30.99 41.06 45.86 33.07

Gettysburg FR11 2:31.05Cameron Bishop

32.05 38.84 46.57 33.59

Jefferson SO12 2:32.30Kyle Stuart

31.17 39.69 47.03 34.41

Big Spring SO13 2:39.95Alec Moul

32.21 41.65 47.72 38.37

Goretti SO14 2:44.63Taylor Patterson

31.96 44.49 47.53 40.65

Chambersburg JR15 3:03.27Zack D'Antonio

39.22 49.91 52.69 41.45

Shippensburg FR--- DQMatthew Buck

31.30 38.54 42.79 33.55

Jefferson FR--- DQRicky Henriquez

44.69 50.57 1:06.47 40.82

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chambersburg SR1 25.14Abby Stauffer

Carlisle 92 25.31Grace Lippert

Big Spring SR3 26.65Mackenzie Miko

Dover FR4 26.71Maddi Hetrick

Carlisle 105 26.96Elizabeth Young

Green Castle FR6 27.47Megan Beam

Waynesboro7 27.63Hannah Piper

Musselman JR8 27.77Abby Baroody

Chambersburg SO9 27.92Ashton Grove

Millersburg FR10 28.10Mckenna Border

James Buchanan JR11 28.19Kayla Snider

Jefferson SO12 28.23Kaitlynne Orr

McDevitt SO13 28.30Emily Dempsey

Millersburg SR14 28.60Mckenzie Smith

Halifax JR15 28.77Amanda Miller

Gettysburg SR16 28.95Anastasia Siperko

Goretti SR17 29.00Jenna Katrina

Dover JR18 29.47Emily Spaulding

McDevitt SO19 29.70Hannah Dinello

Shippensburg FR20 29.71Skyler Ott

Jefferson SR21 29.76Hunter Slivka

Dover SO*22 29.79Hannah Riddle

Goretti SO*22 29.79Taylor Blenckstone

Gettysburg SR24 29.92Lexi Franek

Carlisle 10*25 30.27Hayden Rowe

Big Spring JR*25 30.27Celine Collare

Musselman SO27 30.43MaKenna Casto

Dover SR28 30.45Jessica Lindsay

James Buchanan29 30.46Amanda Montgomery

Jefferson JR30 30.62Haley Collins

James Buchanan JR31 30.83Lily Barnhart

Dover SR32 30.88Claudia Bollinger

Jefferson FR33 30.96Maya Garcia

Halifax FR34 31.07Emily Miller

Jefferson JR35 31.25Destiny Hoffman

Hanna36 31.28Kaila Topping

Big Spring SO37 31.38Chelsea McCabe

Hanna38 31.58Maddie Jacobs

Carlisle 1039 31.85Gretchen Murphy-Zug

Dover JR40 31.96Shelby Kent

Jefferson JR41 32.08Mallory Jackson

Big Spring FR42 32.09Alexa Walter

Shippensburg FR43 32.10Lauren Taylor

Gettysburg FR44 32.13Alexis Coscia-Kranias

Shippensburg SO45 32.32Bonnie Gao

Hedgesville FR46 32.52Maddie Frye

Carlisle 1047 32.77Hope Miller

Shippensburg JR48 33.00Lucy Gonzalez-Maza

Carlisle 1049 33.68Kyra Miller

Halifax JR50 33.75Abigail Paul

Hanna51 33.84Christie Johnson
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Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Spring SR52 33.97Ashlee Fickel

Gettysburg JR53 34.07Ivana Lopez-Espinosa

Gettysburg JR54 34.14Kelsie Woodward

James Buchanan JR55 34.59Abbie Cole

Hedgesville SR56 35.06Anna Vongersdorff

James Buchanan JR57 35.31Hailey Alger

Dover SO58 35.73Lexy Pandolfino

Musselman JR59 35.93Mariel Castaneda

Chambersburg FR60 36.14Cayris Wright

Big Spring SR61 36.70Riley Smith

Gettysburg SO62 36.75Lexie Currens

James Buchanan FR63 37.08Jeni Lane

Gettysburg SR64 37.75Tess Hardman

Carlisle 1065 38.21Taylor Bowers

Gettysburg SO66 38.57Nora Hardman

Chambersburg FR67 39.01Tamara Quispe Ramon

Dover FR68 39.32Lauren Daddario

Big Spring SR69 39.60Chiara Genoni

Dover FR70 39.73Raychel Dashnaw

James Buchanan71 39.75McKenzie Miller

Hedgesville SO72 41.17Samantha Gray

Carlisle 1273 42.08Erin Newcomer

Jefferson SR74 43.90Margo Willis

Hedgesville FR75 44.49Stephanie Galusic

James Buchanan SR76 45.83Victoria Bankson

Jefferson FR77 50.48Alexis Reed

James Buchanan78 52.44Aruzan Yerlankuzy

Dover SO--- X36.94Yulia Ishutkina

Dover SO--- DQEmma Long

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Perry FR1 22.65Devon Chenot

Chambersburg JR2 23.03Andrew Leeper

Big Spring JR3 23.08Nicholas Boyd

Hanna4 23.12Rhyce Hammaker

Big Spring SO5 23.44Greg Kinch

McDevitt SO6 23.54Jonathan Mata

McDevitt SR7 23.99Wendell Banks

Chambersburg JR8 24.07Julian Chance

Big Spring SR9 24.09Austin Singleton

Carlisle 1210 24.10Noah Chirico

Gettysburg SR11 24.15Derek Ondrizek

McDevitt SO12 24.16Mason Roadcap

Carlisle 1213 24.41Connor O'Hagan

Shippensburg SO14 24.59Quinn Slattery

James Buchanan15 25.15Nick Garbinski

James Buchanan JR16 25.17Clay Murray

Greenwood 1017 25.42Michael Gothel

James Buchanan JR18 25.65John Sempowski

McDevitt SO*19 25.74Kyler Morrow

Dover JR*19 25.74Hunter Link

Gettysburg SO21 25.82Sasha Siperko

James Buchanan SO22 25.88Rylan Jones

Chambersburg FR23 25.89Jacob Gayman

Big Spring SR24 26.05Daulton Hershey

Big Spring FR25 26.24Brennan Flory

Chambersburg JR26 26.27Jack Martin

Hedgesville SR27 26.34Ian Rudy

Goretti SO28 26.41William Jones

Hanna29 26.43Jon Leicht

McDevitt SR30 26.59Seth Delp

Big Spring SR31 27.02Greysen Brockbank

Hanna32 27.71Matt Findling

Jefferson JR33 27.73Tucker Menefee

Musselman SR34 27.75Michael Martin

James Buchanan SR35 28.00James Schaubroeck

Carlisle 1136 28.06Alex Closs

Big Spring SO37 28.30Nino Todaro

Dover JR38 28.68Jamie Kohler

Hanna*39 28.74Anthony Salomone

Big Spring SO*39 28.74Alec Kessler

Musselman SO41 29.26Gary Huggins

Jefferson JR42 29.35Noah French

Chambersburg SO43 29.60Alexander Small

McDevitt JR44 29.98Michael Rebarchak

Big Spring FR45 30.60Chris Carson

Chambersburg SR46 30.79Jake Englerth

Big Spring SR47 30.81Bailey Beecher

Shippensburg JR48 30.94Braxton Shetter

Big Spring FR49 30.98Connor Greene

Dover SR50 33.23Kevin Rigby

Jefferson JR51 33.47Bronson Ballard

Dover JR52 33.61Luke Lightner

Hedgesville SR53 33.65Scott Pittman

Chambersburg SR54 33.82Vito Taormina

Hanna55 34.14Maximo Ames-Borrell

Musselman SO56 36.51Charly Rojas

Carlisle 957 37.76Kelvin Trang

Dover FR58 40.34Ryan Edgar

Shippensburg FR59 47.05Ezra Lee

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chambersburg SR1 1:03.51Lauren Ellis

29.64 33.87

Jefferson JR2 1:07.76Mia Holland

31.71 36.05

Chambersburg SO3 1:07.81Erika Rundquist

31.64 36.17

Hanna4 1:08.79Fiona Sanderson

32.57 36.22

Gettysburg SR5 1:09.58Anastasia Siperko

31.97 37.61

McDevitt SO6 1:09.95Emily Dempsey

32.21 37.74

Goretti FR7 1:10.04Katie Manning

30.13 39.91

Chambersburg FR8 1:10.62Abbie Reichelderfer

33.48 37.14

Dover FR9 1:10.77Sophie Barnes

32.44 38.33

Carlisle 1110 1:12.17Caitlyn Padgett

34.52 37.65



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:02 AM  12/29/2014  Page 6

Bulldog Bash - 12/27/2014

Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SR11 1:13.92Claudia Bollinger

33.55 40.37

Waynesboro12 1:14.12Laci Vickery

34.29 39.83

Halifax JR13 1:14.42Natalie Frantz

32.88 41.54

Carlisle 1114 1:15.01Maggie Brehm

34.72 40.29

Goretti FR15 1:16.67Georgia Giannaris

35.30 41.37

Millersburg JR16 1:16.76Kelsey Seiders

34.19 42.57

Carlisle 1017 1:16.89Christina Coldsmith

36.00 40.89

Musselman JR18 1:17.85Abby Baroody

34.92 42.93

Carlisle 1019 1:17.87Sarah Thompson

33.56 44.31

Goretti SO20 1:20.75Sarah Szukalski

36.03 44.72

Shippensburg SO21 1:26.54Kim Jones

39.12 47.42

Big Spring SR22 1:28.95Lynn Finkenbinder

41.29 47.66

Hedgesville SR23 1:37.19Brittany Doyle

43.26 53.93

Jefferson SO24 1:39.39Maddie Ambrose

43.74 55.65

Hedgesville SO25 1:41.64Ashlyn Shambaugh

43.80 57.84

Jefferson SO26 1:50.82Oakley Abshire

48.88 1:01.94

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover JR1 54.68Casey Marshall

25.27 29.41

McDevitt JR2 59.09Alex Pompei

27.14 31.95

Big Spring SR3 59.59Hank Choate

26.91 32.68

Carlisle FR4 59.67CJ Berg

27.69 31.98

Jefferson SR5 59.91Bryan Wiercioch

27.55 32.36

McDevitt SR6 1:00.73Wendell Banks

27.19 33.54

Big Spring JR7 1:02.44James Saracina

28.39 34.05

Hedgesville JR8 1:02.97Cypres Sanner-Stiehr

29.83 33.14

Hanna9 1:03.60Nate Jacobs

29.58 34.02

Gettysburg FR10 1:05.61Jared Herr

30.31 35.30

Dover SO11 1:06.04Cameron Aspey

30.41 35.63

James Buchanan12 1:07.79Noah Shank

31.23 36.56

Chambersburg FR13 1:09.40Gabriel Johnson

32.34 37.06

Gettysburg FR14 1:10.99Cameron Bishop

32.15 38.84

Carlisle 1115 1:11.02Alex Closs

32.57 38.45

Goretti SO16 1:14.07Taylor Patterson

32.16 41.91

Jefferson SO17 1:18.56Nick Wiercioch

33.22 45.34

Carlisle 1218 1:21.81Kyle Wise

36.19 45.62

Big Spring FR19 1:22.09T.C. Magee

39.11 42.98

Hanna20 1:34.17Maximo Ames-Borrell

42.32 51.85

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carlisle 91 55.55Grace Lippert

26.65 28.90

McDevitt SO2 57.71Claire Finnerty

27.93 29.78

Goretti FR3 57.92Hanna Manning

28.35 29.57

Carlisle 94 58.72Maddison Young

27.93 30.79

Big Spring JR5 59.10Madeleine Flory

28.50 30.60

McDevitt SO6 1:00.74Kaitlin Hudak

29.24 31.50

Chambersburg SO7 1:01.12Ashton Grove

29.26 31.86

Dover FR8 1:01.53Maddi Hetrick

28.81 32.72

Green Castle FR9 1:02.72Megan Beam

30.12 32.60

Shippensburg FR10 1:03.01Rachel Morehouse

30.01 33.00

Hanna11 1:03.14Emma Sanderson

30.91 32.23

Carlisle 1012 1:03.16Kate Erfle

30.41 32.75

Big Spring SO13 1:03.26Bailey Lehman

30.25 33.01

Big Spring SO14 1:03.56Emily Thrush

29.65 33.91

McDevitt JR15 1:04.46Rebecca McInerney

30.75 33.71

Halifax JR16 1:04.50Amanda Miller

31.24 33.26

Jefferson SO17 1:04.57Kaitlynne Orr

30.90 33.67
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Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Goretti SR18 1:04.61Jenna Katrina

30.90 33.71

Dover JR19 1:04.70Emily Spaulding

31.04 33.66

James Buchanan FR20 1:04.73Sarah Funk

30.72 34.01

Jefferson SO21 1:05.49Emma Phillips

31.49 34.00

Chambersburg JR22 1:06.20Bria Zook

32.35 33.85

Halifax SO23 1:06.99Stephanie Paulauskas

31.81 35.18

Gettysburg SR24 1:07.29Lexi Franek

31.69 35.60

Big Spring SR25 1:07.50Kennsey Epley

32.59 34.91

Jefferson JR26 1:07.57Haley Collins

32.38 35.19

Musselman SR27 1:07.80Vanessa Beddow

32.26 35.54

Gettysburg SR28 1:08.01Beckie Fischer

31.88 36.13

Hanna29 1:08.14Janelle Kothe

32.79 35.35

Musselman SO30 1:08.18Jules Tetlow

31.92 36.26

Carlisle 1031 1:08.26Hayden Rowe

32.58 35.68

James Buchanan32 1:08.54Makenna Snider

33.05 35.49

James Buchanan33 1:08.82Amanda Montgomery

32.44 36.38

James Buchanan JR34 1:08.86Lily Barnhart

33.52 35.34

Big Spring SO35 1:08.88Alexis Rickrode

33.28 35.60

Jefferson SR36 1:09.75Hunter Slivka

32.96 36.79

Carlisle 1037 1:09.94Gretchen Murphy-Zug

33.59 36.35

Shippensburg FR38 1:10.09Skyler Ott

33.79 36.30

Dover SR39 1:11.21Madi Herman

33.24 37.97

Goretti SO40 1:11.39Taylor Blenckstone

33.47 37.92

Dover JR41 1:11.73Shelby Kent

34.05 37.68

Dover SO42 1:11.80Caroline Bradbury

33.72 38.08

Shippensburg SO43 1:11.88Persia Higuchi

34.51 37.37

Shippensburg SO44 1:12.00Bonnie Gao

35.52 36.48

Gettysburg FR45 1:12.19Alexis Coscia-Kranias

35.54 36.65

Goretti SO46 1:12.33Leah Morgan

34.99 37.34

Dover SO47 1:12.74Allyson Swords

34.93 37.81

Jefferson FR48 1:12.90Maya Garcia

33.85 39.05

Shippensburg FR49 1:13.23Lauren Taylor

34.77 38.46

Jefferson JR50 1:13.40Mallory Jackson

34.51 38.89

Halifax JR51 1:14.93Abigail Paul

36.13 38.80

Hedgesville SR52 1:15.08Tori Lyons

35.41 39.67

Goretti JR53 1:15.21Rebecca Mason

35.85 39.36

Gettysburg JR54 1:15.44Ivana Lopez-Espinosa

36.33 39.11

Carlisle 1055 1:15.53Kyra Miller

36.17 39.36

Shippensburg SO56 1:15.55Hannah Stahlman

36.82 38.73

Big Spring FR57 1:15.74Alexa Walter

34.28 41.46

Big Spring SR58 1:16.68Lynn Finkenbinder

38.40 38.28

Hanna59 1:17.10Grace Mathias

35.37 41.73

Goretti JR60 1:17.24Anna Leigh Marino

36.07 41.17

James Buchanan JR61 1:17.71Abbie Cole

37.02 40.69

Musselman SO62 1:17.88Megan Horner

36.11 41.77

Jefferson JR63 1:18.55Paige Mendzela

36.29 42.26

Gettysburg JR64 1:19.10Kelsie Woodward

38.63 40.47

Big Spring SR65 1:19.15Ashlee Fickel

36.87 42.28

Dover SO66 1:20.58Lexy Pandolfino

38.15 42.43

Hedgesville SR67 1:23.35Anna Vongersdorff

40.91 42.44

Gettysburg SO68 1:24.64Lexie Currens

40.14 44.50

Gettysburg SO69 1:28.06Katherine Gregory

41.11 46.95

Carlisle 1070 1:28.89Taylor Bowers

42.29 46.60

Dover FR71 1:29.94Raychel Dashnaw

41.94 48.00

Musselman JR72 1:30.25Mariel Castaneda

39.55 50.70

Dover FR73 1:30.95Lauren Daddario

43.04 47.91

Hedgesville SO74 1:33.78Samantha Gray

43.87 49.91
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Bulldog Bash - 12/27/2014

Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carlisle 1275 1:36.96Erin Newcomer

44.73 52.23

Hedgesville SO76 1:37.51Cati Costigan

45.66 51.85

Hedgesville FR77 1:37.71Stephanie Galusic

47.86 49.85

Jefferson SR78 1:47.32Margo Willis

47.62 59.70

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chambersburg JR1 50.49Andrew Leeper

24.62 25.87

West Perry FR2 50.59Devon Chenot

24.57 26.02

McDevitt SO3 51.20Jonathan Mata

24.59 26.61

Big Spring JR4 51.22Nicholas Boyd

24.75 26.47

Hanna5 52.39Rhyce Hammaker

25.10 27.29

Chambersburg JR6 52.67Julian Chance

25.25 27.42

Carlisle 127 53.58Noah Chirico

25.82 27.76

Big Spring SR8 54.53Austin Singleton

26.13 28.40

Shippensburg SO9 55.79Quinn Slattery

26.71 29.08

Greenwood 1010 56.28Michael Gothel

26.65 29.63

McDevitt SO11 57.49George Braddock

26.57 30.92

Hanna12 57.78Nate Jacobs

27.80 29.98

James Buchanan13 57.91Nick Garbinski

27.87 30.04

Delone Catholic SR14 58.01Kyle Miller

28.14 29.87

Gettysburg SO15 58.54Jay Geesaman

28.05 30.49

Big Spring FR16 58.69Brennan Flory

28.18 30.51

Jefferson SR17 58.74Marco Caprari

28.17 30.57

Big Spring SR18 58.81Daulton Hershey

27.78 31.03

Carlisle 1019 1:00.17Bjorn Prandtner

28.37 31.80

McDevitt SO20 1:00.43Kyler Morrow

29.02 31.41

Hedgesville SR21 1:00.77Ian Rudy

28.53 32.24

McDevitt SO22 1:00.95Demetrius Alphonso

28.59 32.36

Carlisle 1223 1:01.32Sean Dailey

29.67 31.65

Shippensburg SO24 1:01.67Hayden Rhinehart

28.16 33.51

James Buchanan SO25 1:01.71Rylan Jones

29.65 32.06

Jefferson JR26 1:03.44Tucker Menefee

30.24 33.20

Carlisle 1227 1:04.66Nick Cochran

30.83 33.83

Big Spring FR28 1:04.92Mason Thrush

29.32 35.60

Big Spring SR29 1:04.94Greysen Brockbank

30.48 34.46

Gettysburg SO30 1:05.01Josh Larkin

30.51 34.50

Big Spring SO31 1:05.19Nino Todaro

31.55 33.64

Chambersburg SO32 1:06.49Carlos Vera

30.80 35.69

James Buchanan SR33 1:06.92James Schaubroeck

32.53 34.39

McDevitt JR34 1:07.42Michael Rebarchak

31.94 35.48

Jefferson JR35 1:07.44Noah French

32.54 34.90

Dover JR36 1:09.19Jamie Kohler

30.43 38.76

Chambersburg SR37 1:09.61Kolton Jenkins

31.99 37.62

Jefferson JR38 1:09.80Johnathan Huff

32.72 37.08

Shippensburg JR39 1:13.28Braxton Shetter

34.79 38.49

Big Spring FR40 1:13.46Chris Carson

34.81 38.65

Big Spring FR41 1:14.01Connor Greene

34.18 39.83

Chambersburg SR42 1:14.58Jake Englerth

35.45 39.13

Chambersburg SO43 1:16.80Alexander Small

35.39 41.41

Dover JR44 1:16.88Luke Lightner

36.73 40.15

Chambersburg JR45 1:17.13Josh Santamaria

37.30 39.83

Chambersburg SR46 1:25.14Vito Taormina

39.07 46.07

Carlisle 947 1:28.10Kelvin Trang

41.66 46.44

Dover FR48 1:32.21Ryan Edgar

42.32 49.89

Shippensburg FR49 1:46.29Ezra Lee

Hedgesville SR--- DQScott Pittman

34.23 39.58
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Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SO1 5:31.19Lindsay Brenneman

29.07 32.24 33.33 33.72

33.85 34.31 33.84 34.14

33.82 32.87

Chambersburg SR2 5:38.76Karlee Metz

29.89 33.04 33.98 34.18

34.40 34.48 34.81 34.66

35.53 33.79

McDevitt SO3 5:45.04Claire Finnerty

30.38 33.44 34.31 34.93

35.51 35.67 35.58 35.63

35.58 34.01

Gettysburg SR4 5:46.15Annie Williams

30.35 33.81 35.85 35.25

34.75 35.55 36.11 35.66

34.88 33.94

Carlisle 105 5:46.80Amanda Shoemaker

30.80 34.15 34.92 35.21

35.29 35.63 35.46 35.53

35.74 34.07

Dover SR6 5:47.11Morgan Staub

30.78 33.92 35.52 35.87

36.29 35.71 35.60 35.27

34.80 33.35

Goretti SR7 5:49.66Amanda Meinschein

30.67 34.03 35.44 35.87

35.93 36.61 35.95 36.19

35.03 33.94

Delone Catholic FR8 5:52.07Gwen Dolecki

31.48 34.72 35.83 36.36

36.15 36.05 35.00 35.78

35.59 35.11

Gettysburg SR9 5:59.04Casey Little

32.50 35.76 36.52 36.78

36.83 36.15 36.48 36.59

36.48 34.95

Jefferson FR10 6:03.02Lily Simmons

31.61 34.88 35.93 37.48

37.18 37.19 37.32 38.22

37.34 35.87

Carlisle 1011 6:11.63Caroline Hoffman

33.14 37.47 38.03 38.64

38.41 38.05 38.49 36.66

36.63 36.11

Millersburg SR12 6:12.94Mckenzie Smith

31.29 34.94 36.57 37.55

38.33 38.59 39.32 40.01

38.57 37.77

Chambersburg SO13 6:16.54Katie Carbaugh

32.05 35.90 37.52 37.82

38.34 39.09 38.69 39.46

39.31 38.36

Dover SO14 6:20.45Hannah Riddle

33.50 37.95 38.82 38.32

39.29 39.29 38.51 40.48

38.35 35.94

Dover SO15 6:20.67Anna Becker

33.45 37.05 38.18 38.54

39.92 39.39 40.16 39.08

38.20 36.70

Shippensburg SO16 6:27.23Courtney Lawson

33.62 37.37 38.91 39.42

39.60 39.85 40.32 39.96

39.87 38.31

Dover SO17 6:27.55Mikala Arnold

33.18 37.72 39.01 39.21

39.82 39.53 40.43 39.81

40.39 38.45

Chambersburg SO18 6:29.02Kandace Loup

34.74 38.40 39.13 39.31

39.36 39.56 40.38 40.42

39.62 38.10

Shippensburg SO19 6:36.30Katelynne Hummel

35.84 38.65 39.69 40.52

40.35 40.79 40.60 40.80

40.45 38.61

Dover FR20 6:36.54Sophie Barnes

35.27 38.66 39.93 40.29

40.76 40.69 41.37 41.51

41.09 36.97

Dover JR21 6:42.02Kyra Shoemaker

33.71 38.81 40.80 41.19

41.56 42.12 42.35 41.68

40.83 38.97

James Buchanan FR22 6:45.15Gretta Kriner

35.35 40.01 41.60 41.34

42.15 41.85 41.90 41.38

40.60 38.97

Hedgesville JR23 6:47.75Maddie Veilleux

34.33 40.51 40.82 41.47

41.86 42.20 41.93 42.18

42.03 40.42

Big Spring JR24 6:47.92Danielle Hoover

34.03 39.85 41.44 41.93

42.46 42.70 42.31 42.54

42.55 38.11

Jefferson SO25 6:54.13Emma Phillips

33.59 37.78 41.28 43.19

43.04 43.09 44.90 43.83

44.45 38.98

Musselman SO26 7:01.36Jules Tetlow

34.62 40.88 42.01 43.45

43.48 43.62 44.12 44.08

43.57 41.53

Jefferson SO27 7:03.83Avery Younis

35.86 40.17 42.39 43.68

44.07 43.72 44.38 44.85

44.04 40.67
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Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Jefferson SO28 7:20.74Loren Evans

35.23 41.66 44.32 45.46

46.03 45.46 46.42 46.65

46.56 42.95

Big Spring SO29 7:32.07Emma Fertig

36.96 42.22 46.07 45.16

46.78 47.95 46.17 48.65

47.95 44.16

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gettysburg SO1 5:16.88Logan Hyde

27.85 31.65 32.29 32.33

32.33 32.44 32.61 32.64

32.27 30.47

Dover JR2 5:23.70Hunter Link

28.38 31.86 32.79 33.32

33.41 33.32 33.01 33.20

32.78 31.63

Gettysburg FR3 5:31.16Jared Herr

28.65 32.15 33.22 34.03

34.09 34.26 34.62 34.23

34.20 31.71

Shippensburg FR4 5:31.66Sam Nonemaker

30.21 33.31 33.91 33.87

34.07 34.33 33.76 34.54

33.69 29.97

James Buchanan SO5 5:32.45Garrett Starr

29.29 31.89 33.10 34.06

34.51 35.18 34.42 34.54

33.85 31.61

Dover JR6 5:42.99Brannon Boyd

29.99 33.57 34.97 35.26

35.28 35.43 35.53 34.93

35.54 32.49

Carlisle 107 5:43.91Max Fiorentino

29.24 33.19 34.08 34.76

35.62 35.77 36.08 35.59

35.94 33.64

Jefferson SR8 5:49.32Bryan Wiercioch

28.23 33.08 34.03 35.20

35.89 36.38 37.08 36.76

37.17 35.50

Dover SO9 5:50.18Evan McDaniel

29.22 34.65 37.10 35.64

35.60 37.02 36.58 35.49

35.56 33.32

Carlisle 1110 5:53.05Jackson Hoch

31.09 35.40 35.54 35.86

35.98 36.77 36.65 35.51

35.94 34.31

Chambersburg FR11 5:59.57Gabriel Johnson

33.01 36.83 36.67 36.17

37.46 36.97 35.79 36.09

35.73 34.85

Shippensburg JR12 6:03.60Evan Mowery

33.08 36.69 37.10 37.66

37.70 37.64 36.71 36.47

36.83 33.72

Big Spring FR13 6:06.56Jackson Penner

30.55 34.72 38.10

37.65 38.37 38.86

37.66 33.37

Big Spring SO14 6:40.52Alec Kessler

33.79 38.15 41.25 41.44

40.95 41.66 41.97 41.53

42.42 37.36

Big Spring JR15 6:41.53Josh Line

33.48 38.32 40.44 40.71

41.44 42.28 41.38 42.31

42.14 39.03

McDevitt FR16 7:30.40Duncan Rock

35.63 42.95 45.86 46.54

46.55 46.88 47.45 47.76

48.09 42.69

Jefferson FR17 7:53.77Ricky Henriquez

35.72 44.04 46.97 47.49

48.67 51.12 54.34 51.82

50.37 43.23

Jefferson FR18 8:11.08Harrison Spencer

36.80 46.90 51.69 51.42

51.11 53.81 53.31 54.89

47.16 43.99

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.82Chambersburg

1) Ashton Grove SO 2) Karlee Metz SR

3) Lauren Ellis SR 4) Abby Stauffer SR

28.26 26.93 26.08 24.55

A2 1:46.45Carlisle

1) Ellie Tate 10 2) Maddison Young 9

3) Elizabeth Young 10 4) Grace Lippert 9

27.63 27.45 26.79 24.58

A3 1:48.81Dover

1) Morgan Staub SR 2) Allie Aspey SR

3) Maddi Hetrick FR 4) Lindsay Brenneman SO

28.43 27.81 26.22 26.35

B4 1:55.21Gettysburg

1) Alexis Coscia-Kranias FR 2) Katherine Gregory SO

3) Lexie Currens SO 4) Justice Brooks

33.31 41.54 34.55 5.81

A5 1:55.60Shippensburg

1) Skyler Ott FR 2) Maggie Morehouse JR

3) Courtney Lawson SO 4) Rachel Morehouse FR

30.76 26.44 29.55 28.85

A6 1:55.62Big Spring

1) Chloe Fealtman SR 2) Quincey Myers

3) Danielle Hoover JR 4) Emily Thrush SO

27.99 29.86 29.62 28.15

B7 1:57.38Carlisle

1) Kate Erfle 10 2) Caroline Hoffman 10

3) Hayden Rowe 10 4) Sarah Thompson 10

28.92 29.07 30.19 29.20
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Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 1:57.52Musselman

1) Emma Hull SO 2) Vanessa Beddow SR

3) MaKenna Casto SO 4) Abby Baroody JR

29.96 29.92 29.70 27.94

A9 1:59.57Jefferson

1) Lily Simmons FR 2) Hunter Slivka SR

3) Destiny Hoffman JR 4) Kaitlynne Orr SO

29.00 29.94 31.90 28.73

B10 2:01.16Dover

1) Mikala Arnold SO 2) Jessica Lindsay SR

3) Claudia Bollinger SR 4) Hannah Riddle SO

30.56 31.63 30.19 28.78

A11 2:01.78Gettysburg

1) Beckie Fischer SR 2) Taylor Howery

3) Ivana Lopez-Espinosa JR 4) Lexi Franek SR

31.23 27.58 33.75 29.22

B12 2:03.99Big Spring

1) Chelsea McCabe SO 2) Kennsey Epley SR

3) Celine Collare JR 4) Alexis Rickrode SO

32.45 30.79 30.00 30.75

B13 2:05.63Jefferson

1) Haley Collins JR 2) Maya Garcia FR

3) Mallory Jackson JR 4) Avery Younis SO

30.60 32.66 30.97 31.40

B14 2:10.48Shippensburg

1) Katelynne Hummel SO 2) Cassidy Funk FR

3) Lauren Taylor FR 4) Kim Jones SO

30.03 33.88 32.26 34.31

B15 2:11.93Hanna

1) Christie Johnson 2) Grace Mathias

3) Kaila Topping 4) Maddie Jacobs

34.89 33.78 31.68 31.58

C16 2:12.36Dover

1) Caroline Bradbury SO 2) Emma Long SO

4) Shelby Kent JR

32.17 33.21 35.38 31.60

A17 2:13.24Hedgesville

1) Maddie Frye FR 2) Olivia Hartofelis SR

3) Kaitlyn Nyce JR 4) Tori Lyons SR

32.17 34.42 34.26 32.39

A18 2:14.21James Buchanan

1) Hailee Banks SR 2) Lily Barnhart JR

3) McKenzie Miller 4) Hailey Alger JR

30.63 30.67 37.99 34.92

C19 2:16.40Jefferson

1) Maddie Ambrose SO 2) Loren Evans SO

3) Aleah Shadle SO 4) Paige Mendzela JR

34.27 33.92 33.12 35.09

B20 2:21.92Chambersburg

1) Bria Zook JR 2) Kandace Loup SO

3) Tamara Quispe Ramon FR 4) Cayris Wright FR

31.39 31.87 38.57 40.09

C21 2:29.72Carlisle

1) Christina Coldsmith 10 2) Taylor Bowers 10

3) Erin Newcomer 12 4) Kyra Miller 10

31.39 40.18 44.14 34.01

B22 2:44.65Hedgesville

1) Anna Vongersdorff SR 2) Stephanie Galusic FR

3) Samantha Gray SO 4) Cati Costigan SO

35.97 44.73 40.91 43.04

B23 2:53.52James Buchanan

1) Gretta Kriner FR 2) Victoria Bankson SR

3) Aruzan Yerlankuzy 4) Jeni Lane FR

32.18 48.18 54.84 38.32

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.15Big Spring

1) Austin Singleton SR 2) Zachary Moul SR

3) Greg Kinch SO 4) Nicholas Boyd JR

24.48 24.63 23.25 22.79

A2 1:36.94McDevitt

1) Wendell Banks SR 2) Kyler Morrow SO

3) Alex Pompei JR 4) Jonathan Mata SO

24.08 25.57 24.07 23.22

A3 1:37.50Carlisle

1) Noah Chirico 12 2) CJ Berg FR

3) Connor O'Hagan 12 4) Daniel Madio 11

24.42 24.94 23.67 24.47

A4 1:38.99Chambersburg

1) Julian Chance JR 2) Jack Martin JR

3) Jacob Gayman FR 4) Andrew Leeper JR

24.58 26.85 24.81 22.75

A5 1:39.88Dover

1) Cameron Aspey SO 2) Hunter Link JR

3) Brannon Boyd JR 4) Casey Marshall JR

25.77 25.29 25.83 22.99

B6 1:41.21McDevitt

1) Seth Delp SR 2) Marcus Montisano FR

3) George Braddock SO 4) Mason Roadcap SO

25.98 25.94 24.99 24.30

B7 1:43.24Big Spring

1) Daulton Hershey SR 2) Greysen Brockbank SR

3) Jackson Penner FR 4) James Saracina JR

26.48 27.05 26.46 23.25

A8 1:43.54Hanna

1) Nate Jacobs 2) Matt Findling

3) Jon Leicht 4) Rhyce Hammaker

26.32 27.54 26.94 22.74

A9 1:44.94Shippensburg

1) Quinn Slattery SO 2) Evan Mowery JR

3) Matthew Buck FR 4) Sam Nonemaker FR

24.77 26.45 27.91 25.81

A10 1:46.13James Buchanan

1) Nick Garbinski 2) Noah Shank

3) James Schaubroeck SR 4) Clay Murray JR

25.62 27.63 28.29 24.59

A11 1:49.63Gettysburg

1) Nick Ridgley 2) Sasha Siperko SO

3) Logan Hyde SO 4) Derek Ondrizek SR

33.98 26.66 25.10 23.89

B12 1:51.32Gettysburg

1) Cameron Bishop FR 2) Josh Larkin SO

3) Jared Herr FR 4) Jay Geesaman SO

27.34 29.67 27.37 26.94
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Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A13 1:51.92Jefferson

1) Nick Wiercioch SO 2) Tucker Menefee JR

3) Johnathan Huff JR 4) Noah French JR

27.06 26.38 29.35 29.13

B14 2:01.27Shippensburg

1) Joseph Facchinei SO 2) Braxton Shetter JR

3) Sam Hoover FR 4) Hayden Rhinehart SO

29.33 31.46 33.12 27.36

B15 2:09.24Chambersburg

1) Vito Taormina SR 2) Josh Santamaria JR

3) Kolton Jenkins SR 4) Alexander Small SO

35.46 33.38 31.26 29.14

B--- DQCarlisle

1) Nick Cochran 12 2) Alex Closs 11

3) Kelvin Trang 9 4) Max Fiorentino 10

27.66 29.25 36.78 24.97

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Waynesboro1 1:03.35Claire Koons

30.27 33.08

Shippensburg JR2 1:05.15Maggie Morehouse

31.96 33.19

Goretti SR3 1:05.83Amanda Meinschein

32.31 33.52

Carlisle 94 1:06.17Maddison Young

32.17 34.00

Jefferson SO5 1:06.80Kaelyn Gardner

31.99 34.81

Chambersburg SR6 1:07.42Karlee Metz

32.76 34.66

Chambersburg SO7 1:07.71Erika Rundquist

32.67 35.04

Goretti FR8 1:07.97Katie Manning

33.24 34.73

Big Spring SO9 1:09.24Bailey Lehman

34.06 35.18

Halifax JR10 1:09.90Natalie Frantz

33.49 36.41

Big Spring SR11 1:10.51Mackenzie Miko

33.60 36.91

James Buchanan JR12 1:11.15Kayla Snider

33.81 37.34

Halifax SO13 1:11.66Ava Kappenhagen

33.93 37.73

McDevitt SO14 1:11.79Hannah Dinello

35.16 36.63

Carlisle 1015 1:11.90Amanda Shoemaker

35.11 36.79

McDevitt JR16 1:12.03Erin Fisher

35.01 37.02

Carlisle 1017 1:13.34Sarah Thompson

35.18 38.16

Millersburg FR18 1:14.87Mckenna Border

37.16 37.71

Musselman SR19 1:16.82Vanessa Beddow

37.62 39.20

Big Spring SO20 1:16.95Chelsea McCabe

36.47 40.48

James Buchanan SR21 1:17.51Hailee Banks

38.33 39.18

James Buchanan22 1:18.34Makenna Snider

38.39 39.95

Dover SR23 1:20.47Madi Herman

Dover SO24 1:20.71Allyson Swords

39.36 41.35

Dover SO25 1:21.28Mikala Arnold

39.10 42.18

Dover SO26 1:23.03Caroline Bradbury

40.67 42.36

Shippensburg FR27 1:24.89Cassidy Funk

42.46 42.43

Shippensburg JR28 1:25.24Evelyn Ziemkiewicz

Hedgesville SO29 1:25.43Ashlyn Shambaugh

41.78 43.65

Hedgesville SO30 1:28.34Emily Bell

Hanna31 1:29.15Christie Johnson

43.80 45.35

Goretti SO32 1:29.17Leah Morgan

Jefferson SR33 1:30.25Brittany Osteen

43.06 47.19

Gettysburg SO34 1:31.76Nora Hardman

42.87 48.89

Hedgesville SR35 1:31.92Olivia Hartofelis

44.37 47.55

Big Spring SO36 1:32.51Emma Fertig

45.30 47.21

Carlisle 1037 1:33.71Christina Coldsmith

46.54 47.17

Goretti JR38 1:33.94Rebecca Mason

Jefferson SO39 1:37.91Aleah Shadle

46.73 51.18

Jefferson JR40 1:45.91Paige Mendzela

50.17 55.74

Hedgesville SO41 2:03.33Cati Costigan

57.21 1:06.12

Dover SO--- X1:42.12Yulia Ishutkina

47.06 55.06

Musselman JR--- DQSophia Brooks

53.26 1:05.36

Chambersburg FR--- DQTamara Quispe Ramon

48.74 58.57

Jefferson FR--- DFSKassidy Hoffman

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover JR1 59.03Casey Marshall

28.55 30.48

James Buchanan JR2 1:04.17John Sempowski

30.84 33.33

Carlisle 123 1:04.89Connor O'Hagan

30.63 34.26
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Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 20  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Spring SR4 1:06.84Hank Choate

31.07 35.77

Hanna5 1:06.91Jon Leicht

32.47 34.44

Delone Catholic SR6 1:07.10Kyle Miller

33.34 33.76

McDevitt SO7 1:08.65George Braddock

32.33 36.32

Big Spring SO8 1:09.17Greg Kinch

33.15 36.02

Carlisle 109 1:09.53Bjorn Prandtner

32.99 36.54

Carlisle 1210 1:10.13Sean Dailey

Hanna11 1:11.06Matt Findling

33.80 37.26

Jefferson SR12 1:11.39Marco Caprari

34.42 36.97

Shippensburg SO13 1:13.55Hayden Rhinehart

35.43 38.12

Dover SO14 1:13.88Evan McDaniel

35.30 38.58

Gettysburg SO15 1:19.94Zachary Kiick

38.78 41.16

Dover FR16 1:20.16Dylan Jacobson

38.18 41.98

Chambersburg SO17 1:25.28Carlos Vera

38.22 47.06

Big Spring FR18 1:29.04T.C. Magee

Shippensburg FR19 1:29.29Sam Hoover

42.29 47.00

McDevitt FR20 1:34.68Duncan Rock

44.79 49.89

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chambersburg SR1 1:06.93Abby Stauffer

31.80 35.13

Waynesboro2 1:13.67Hannah Piper

35.11 38.56

Delone Catholic SO3 1:14.12Caroline Dudenhoeffer

35.41 38.71

Big Spring SR4 1:15.12Chloe Fealtman

35.23 39.89

Goretti FR5 1:17.52Hanna Manning

37.04 40.48

Carlisle 106 1:17.55Elizabeth Young

35.25 42.30

Musselman SO7 1:18.98Emma Hull

37.02 41.96

Carlisle 108 1:19.31Ellie Tate

36.96 42.35

Dover SR9 1:19.51Allie Aspey

37.46 42.05

Halifax SO10 1:19.99Stephanie Paulauskas

37.95 42.04

Waynesboro11 1:20.43Michaela Piper

37.55 42.88

Shippensburg FR12 1:21.95Rachel Morehouse

38.25 43.70

Goretti JR13 1:22.71Briana Whelan

38.90 43.81

Hedgesville SR14 1:23.84Tori Lyons

39.05 44.79

Halifax FR15 1:24.38Emily Miller

38.26 46.12

Big Spring16 1:25.38Quincey Myers

39.97 45.41

Hanna17 1:26.03Janelle Kothe

40.71 45.32

Carlisle 1118 1:26.80Maggie Brehm

41.16 45.64

Millersburg JR19 1:28.35Kelsey Seiders

41.50 46.85

Hanna20 1:28.73Kaila Topping

41.47 47.26

Hanna21 1:29.11Maddie Jacobs

42.48 46.63

Chambersburg JR22 1:31.33Bria Zook

44.06 47.27

Shippensburg JR23 1:31.40Evelyn Ziemkiewicz

43.41 47.99

Big Spring JR24 1:33.44Celine Collare

43.50 49.94

James Buchanan JR25 1:34.92Hailey Alger

44.19 50.73

Dover SR26 1:36.36Jessica Lindsay

44.33 52.03

Carlisle 1027 1:37.41Hope Miller

46.30 51.11

Hedgesville JR28 1:37.81Kaitlyn Nyce

46.46 51.35

Shippensburg SO29 1:39.09Hannah Stahlman

47.09 52.00

Shippensburg SO30 1:39.62Persia Higuchi

46.91 52.71

Chambersburg FR31 1:39.75Cayris Wright

47.02 52.73

James Buchanan32 1:42.23McKenzie Miller

46.87 55.36

Dover SO33 1:43.17Emma Long

47.23 55.94

Gettysburg SR34 1:43.70Tess Hardman

49.38 54.32

Hedgesville FR35 1:47.90Maddie Frye

50.58 57.32

Hanna36 1:53.07Grace Mathias

52.23 1:00.84

Big Spring SR37 1:55.22Riley Smith

53.80 1:01.42

Big Spring SR--- DQChiara Genoni

49.82 56.46

Jefferson FR--- DQAlexis Reed

49.85 59.13
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Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Biglerville SR1 1:02.50Robert Jones

29.18 33.32

Carlisle FR2 1:03.97CJ Berg

30.30 33.67

Big Spring SO3 1:05.04Jarod Anderson

30.42 34.62

Carlisle 114 1:07.01Daniel Madio

31.81 35.20

McDevitt JR5 1:07.61Alex Pompei

30.61 37.00

Big Spring SR6 1:11.94Zachary Moul

33.88 38.06

Dover JR7 1:12.02Brannon Boyd

33.37 38.65

McDevitt FR8 1:13.36Marcus Montisano

34.40 38.96

McDevitt SO9 1:14.35Mason Roadcap

34.04 40.31

Big Spring FR10 1:14.60Jackson Penner

34.48 40.12

Shippensburg FR11 1:14.97Matthew Buck

34.98 39.99

Chambersburg JR12 1:15.42Jack Martin

35.03 40.39

Jefferson SO13 1:15.51Kyle Stuart

33.23 42.28

Shippensburg SO14 1:16.64Joseph Facchinei

36.26 40.38

Jefferson SO15 1:17.08Nick Wiercioch

35.94 41.14

Musselman SO16 1:18.30Gary Huggins

36.41 41.89

Carlisle 1217 1:19.19Kyle Wise

36.66 42.53

Gettysburg SO18 1:19.21Sasha Siperko

37.69 41.52

McDevitt SO19 1:22.61Demetrius Alphonso

38.18 44.43

Gettysburg SO20 1:23.39Josh Larkin

38.38 45.01

Hanna21 1:23.99Anthony Salomone

39.30 44.69

Chambersburg JR22 1:25.46Zack D'Antonio

40.77 44.69

Big Spring SO23 1:26.71Alec Moul

40.06 46.65

Big Spring SR24 1:30.03Bailey Beecher

39.89 50.14

Dover SR25 1:34.77Kevin Rigby

42.66 52.11

Chambersburg SR26 1:37.59Kolton Jenkins

43.79 53.80

Jefferson JR27 1:40.02Bronson Ballard

44.97 55.05

Chambersburg JR28 1:46.06Josh Santamaria

48.61 57.45

 
Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:59.50Goretti

1) Briana Whelan JR 2) Katie Manning FR

3) Amanda Meinschein SR 4) Hanna Manning FR

29.93 1:01.82 28.58 1:00.25

28.28 59.67 27.93 57.76

A2 4:08.32Big Spring

1) Madeleine Flory JR 2) Emily Thrush SO

3) Bailey Lehman SO 4) Mackenzie Miko SR

29.24 1:00.48 29.74 1:03.27

29.65 1:03.50 28.32 1:01.07

A3 4:08.56McDevitt

1) Rebecca McInerney JR 2) Emily Dempsey SO

3) Kaitlin Hudak SO 4) Claire Finnerty SO

30.13 1:03.44 30.14 1:04.55

28.83 1:01.42 28.34 59.15

A4 4:13.03Carlisle

1) Amanda Shoemaker 10 2) Sarah Thompson 10

3) Caitlyn Padgett 11 4) Kate Erfle 10

29.76 1:01.67 29.74 1:03.66

31.31 1:05.36 28.94 1:02.34

A5 4:13.39Chambersburg

1) Erika Rundquist SO 2) Katie Carbaugh SO

3) Abbie Reichelderfer FR 4) Kandace Loup SO

28.91 1:01.29 30.09 1:03.78

28.82 1:01.17 31.63 1:07.15

A6 4:18.01Jefferson

1) Mia Holland JR 2) Emma Phillips SO

3) Lily Simmons FR 4) Kaelyn Gardner SO

31.20 1:04.88 31.42 1:06.05

30.55 1:05.02 28.90 1:02.06

A7 4:19.22Gettysburg

1) Anastasia Siperko SR 2) Beckie Fischer SR

3) Casey Little SR 4) Annie Williams SR

30.69 1:04.89 31.18 1:07.68

30.94 1:05.21 29.22 1:01.44

A8 4:23.46Dover

1) Hannah Riddle SO 2) Anna Becker SO

3) Sophie Barnes FR 4) Emily Spaulding JR

32.15 1:06.89 30.95 1:04.37

31.86 1:07.16 30.55 1:05.04

B9 4:28.85Goretti

1) Taylor Blenckstone SO 2) Georgia Giannaris FR

3) Sarah Szukalski SO 4) Jenna Katrina SR

32.53 1:10.11 31.50 1:06.06

32.34 1:15.40 23.45 57.28

A10 4:29.66James Buchanan

1) Makenna Snider 2) Hailee Banks SR

3) Kayla Snider JR 4) Sarah Funk FR

33.53 1:09.52 33.40 1:09.69

29.62 1:02.86 31.57 1:07.59
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Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B11 4:37.85Dover

1) Mikala Arnold SO 2) Shelby Kent JR

3) Claudia Bollinger SR 4) Kyra Shoemaker JR

32.56 1:08.93 33.78 1:12.13

32.73 1:07.99 32.27 1:08.80

B12 4:45.47Jefferson

1) Kassidy Hoffman FR 2) Hunter Slivka SR

3) Maya Garcia FR 4) Avery Younis SO

33.33 1:10.70 33.62 1:11.62

33.66 1:12.33 32.76 1:10.82

B13 4:47.41Big Spring

1) Kennsey Epley SR 2) Emma Fertig SO

3) Lynn Finkenbinder SR 4) Alexis Rickrode SO

33.26 1:09.27 34.30

33.17 1:08.72

B14 4:55.68Carlisle

1) Kyra Miller 10 2) Gretchen Murphy-Zug 10

3) Hope Miller 10 4) Maggie Brehm 11

37.12 1:17.78 35.24 1:14.79

35.55 1:15.65 32.76 1:07.46

A15 5:03.35Hedgesville

1) Brittany Doyle SR 2) Emily Bell SO

3) Ashlyn Shambaugh SO 4) Maddie Veilleux JR

37.88 1:19.80 35.59 1:15.89

37.95 1:19.06 31.71 1:08.60

C16 5:13.61James Buchanan

1) Lily Barnhart JR 2) Hailey Alger JR

3) Jeni Lane FR 4) Amanda Montgomery

39.98 1:26.03 31.77 1:07.18

42.84 1:31.75 31.90 1:08.65

C17 5:33.72Jefferson

1) Paige Mendzela JR 2) Brittany Osteen SR

3) Oakley Abshire SO 4) Aleah Shadle SO

39.05 1:24.42 39.63

36.26 1:16.98

B18 5:35.05Gettysburg

1) Katherine Gregory SO 2) Tess Hardman SR

3) Nora Hardman SO 4) Ivana Lopez-Espinosa JR

41.13 1:27.42 39.41 1:26.68

38.24

B19 6:15.56Hedgesville

1) Anna Vongersdorff SR 2) Stephanie Galusic FR

3) Samantha Gray SO 4) Cati Costigan SO

41.08 1:23.33 48.68 1:41.15

44.52 1:33.28 44.30 1:37.80

D--- X5:32.56Dover

1) Caroline Bradbury SO 2) Raychel Dashnaw FR

3) Lexy Pandolfino SO 4) Madi Herman SR

41.52 1:30.15 40.49 1:29.37

38.42 1:21.81 34.05 1:11.23

 
Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:35.12Big Spring

1) Jarod Anderson SO 2) James Saracina JR

3) Greg Kinch SO 4) Nicholas Boyd JR

25.06 52.61 25.91 55.08

25.21 54.74 24.32 52.69

A2 3:48.41James Buchanan

1) John Sempowski JR 2) Rylan Jones SO

3) Garrett Starr SO 4) Clay Murray JR

26.61 55.79 28.18 58.98

26.56 56.37 26.73 57.27

A3 3:50.50Jefferson

1) Nick Wiercioch SO 2) Marco Caprari SR

3) Kyle Stuart SO 4) Bryan Wiercioch SR

29.05 1:00.83 27.95 57.91

26.96 58.71 25.24 53.05

A4 3:52.02Carlisle

1) Connor O'Hagan 12 2) Bjorn Prandtner 10

3) Jackson Hoch 11 4) Max Fiorentino 10

26.71 57.59 27.75 59.91

28.12 59.80 26.33 54.72

A5 3:55.59McDevitt

1) Seth Delp SR 2) Kyler Morrow SO

3) Marcus Montisano FR 4) George Braddock SO

28.44 59.56 27.90 58.06

28.33 58.90 26.81 59.07

B6 3:56.33Big Spring

1) Hank Choate SR 2) Brennan Flory FR

3) Alec Moul SO 4) Daulton Hershey SR

26.50 56.57 28.74 1:00.40

29.28 1:01.26 27.42 58.10

B7 4:20.88Carlisle

1) Kyle Wise 12 2) Alex Closs 11

3) Sean Dailey 12 4) Nick Cochran 12

30.91 1:04.75 29.62 1:04.04

30.57 1:03.92 1:08.15 1:08.17

A8 4:30.87Chambersburg

1) Zack D'Antonio JR 2) Carlos Vera SO

3) Kolton Jenkins SR 4) Gabriel Johnson FR

31.07 1:05.34 30.78 1:09.94

33.74 1:12.67 30.08 1:02.92

A9 4:33.90Gettysburg

1) Jay Geesaman SO 2) Gus Douds

3) Zachary Kiick SO 4) Nick Ridgley

28.44 59.31 36.30 1:18.44

29.87 1:01.59 34.64 1:14.56

B10 5:06.02Jefferson

1) Harrison Spencer FR 2) Bronson Ballard JR

3) Noah French JR 4) Johnathan Huff JR

34.47 1:21.26 38.25 1:23.61

31.17 1:06.73 34.19 1:14.42

B11 5:11.28Chambersburg

1) Vito Taormina SR 2) Alexander Small SO

3) Jake Englerth SR 4) Josh Santamaria JR

38.84 1:25.50 35.26 1:12.23

35.05 1:13.44 37.49 1:20.11
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Results - Bulldog Bash

(Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 5:13.62Dover

1) Kevin Rigby SR 2) Ryan Edgar FR

3) Luke Lightner JR 4) Dylan Jacobson FR

37.08 1:17.56 44.83 1:34.58

36.24 1:16.55 29.87 1:04.93

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Chambersburg Area 226

2. Carlisle High School Swim Team 183

3. Dover Area High School 155

4. st. Maria Goretti High School 114

5. Big Spring High School 111

6. Jefferson High Swim Team 106

7. Bishop McDevitt Swimming 92

8. Gettysburg Area HS Swimming 81

9. Shippensburg Area High School 60

10. Waynesboro Area Senior HS 53

11. Delone Catholic High School 40

12. Musselman High School 28

13. Susquehanna Township HS 16

14. Green Castle HS 13

15. Halifax 11

16. James Buchanan 9

17. Millersburg High School 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Big Spring High School 258

2. Bishop McDevitt Swimming 185

3. Carlisle High School Swim Team 179

4. Dover Area High School 119

5. Chambersburg Area 109

6. Gettysburg Area HS Swimming 95

7. James Buchanan 90

8. Jefferson High Swim Team 57

9. Susquehanna Township HS 52

10. Shippensburg Area High School 46

11. Biglerville High School 29

11. West Perry High School 29

13. Waynesboro Area Senior HS 28

14. Hedgesville High School 9

14. Delone Catholic High School 9

16. st. Maria Goretti High School 5

17. Greenwood HS 3


